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C400X100A8T

Part Number

RoHS Compliancy Status
Part Description

Color

Height (In.)

Height (mm)

Width (In.)

Width (mm)

Pricing Description
PrintOn Area Height (In.)
PrintOn Area Height (mm)
Min. Order UOM

Min. Order Qty.

BOM Qty. (# of Pkgs.)
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Your search criteria matched only one product, shown below

« Raised thermal transfer printable surface with high -tack adhesive for strong holding power
« Variety of sizes and colors for a wide range of applications

* Thermal transfer print technology provides crisp, clear, and durable text

* Use with Panduit thermal transfer resin ribbons

C400X100A8T

Compliant

Yellow, raised panel component label.
Yellow

1.00

25.4

4.00

101.6

Raised Panel Label, Component, 4.0"W x 1.0"H (101.6mm x 25.4mm), Yellow
1.00

25.4

BE

500
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